DIGITAL SERVOAMPLIFIER
for BRUSHLESS/BRUSH MOTORSAccelnet Panel
RoHSACP
Model Ip Ic Vdc
ACP-055-18 18 6 55
ACP-090-09 9 3 90
ACP-090-18 18 6 90
ACP-090-36 36 12 90
ACP-180-09 9 3 180
ACP-180-18 18 6 180
R
DESCRIPTION
Accelnet is a high-performance, DC powered amplifier for position,
velocity (using encoder, Halls, or BEMF), and torque control of

ACP-055-18 Accelnet Servoamplifier, 55 Vdc, 6/18 A
ACP-090-09 Accelnet Servoamplifier, 90 Vdc 3/9 A
ACP-090-18 Accelnet Servoamplifier,  90 Vdc, 6/18 A
ACP-090-36 Accelnet Servoamplifier, 90 Vdc, 12/36 A
ACP-180-09 Accelnet Servoamplifier, 180 Vdc, 3/9 A
ACP-180-18 Accelnet Servoamplifier, 180 Vdc, 6/18 A
ACP-CK
Connector Kit for Accelnet (P1 plug, and plugs
with soldercups & backshells for P2 & P3)
ACP-CA
Connector Kit for Accelnet (P1 plug, and
molded 10 ft cable with flying leads for P2
& P3)
ACP-NK CAN Network Kit (Sub-D 9F to RJ-45 adapter,
10 ft. modular cable, and CAN terminator)
ACP-NC-10 CAN network cable, 10 ft (3 m)
ACP-NC-01 CAN network cable, 1 ft (0.3 m)
CME 2 CD with CME 2 Configuration Software
SER-CK RS-232 Cable Kit
ACP-HK Heatsink (optional)

ACP-090-09 Accelnet Servoamplifier, 90 Vdc 3/9 A
ACP-090-18 Accelnet Servoamplifier,  90 Vdc, 6/18 A
ACP-090-36 Accelnet Servoamplifier, 90 Vdc, 12/36 A
ACP-180-09 Accelnet Servoamplifier, 180 Vdc, 3/9 A
ACP-180-18 Accelnet Servoamplifier, 180 Vdc, 6/18 A
ACP-CK
Connector Kit for Accelnet (P1 plug, and plugs with
soldercups & backshells for P2 & P3)
ACP-CA
Connector Kit for Accelnet (P1 plug, and molded 10 ft
cable with flying leads for P2 & P3)
ACP-NK CAN Network Kit (Sub-D 9F to RJ-45 adapter, 10 ft.
modular cable, and CAN terminator)
ACP-NC-10 CAN network cable, 10 ft (3 m)
ACP-NC-01 CAN network cable, 1 ft (0.3 m)
ACP-CC-10 Molded control cable (to J3), 10 ft, flying leads
ACP-FC-10 Molded feedback cable (to J2), 10 ft, flying leads
ACP-CV CAN adapter (Sub-D 9F to RJ-45)
ACP-NT CAN network terminator (121W in RJ-45 plug)
SER-CK RS-232 Cable Kit
CME 2 CD with CME 2 Configuration Software
ACP-HK Heatsink (optional)
ADD A CAN BUS INTERFACE TO YOUR COMPUTER:
Copley’s	CAN-PCI-02	provides	two	fully-isolated
CAN	channels	in	a	PCI-card	form-factor	and	works
with	the	XSJ-NK	connector	kit.
MASTER ORDERING GUIDE
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
Example: Order 1 ACP-090-18 amplifier with heat-
sink installed at factory and associated components:
Qty Item Remarks
1 ACP-090-18-H Accelnet servoamplifier
1 ACP-CK Connector Kit
1 SER-CK Serial Cable Kit
1 CME2 CME 2™ CD
Rev 9.01_tu   11/29/2011Note: Specifications subject to change without notice
DC POWER SUPPLIES TO USE
Up to six Accelnet amplifiers can mount to
a PST power supply. All models shown are
switch-selectable to operate from 115 or
230 Vac mains.
NEW FEATURES
Accelnet Panel models manufactured after February, 2006 have
enhanced features and can be identified by the red square on
the label. The new features are:
• ±10V analog input for current, velocity, position mode
• Multi-mode encoder port
  Emulated encoder outputs from ServoTube motors
  Buffered digital encoder outputs
  Secondary encoder input
Note:	the	-E	option	is	for	an	extender	plate	that	mounts	to	the
PST	power	supply	and	is	required	for	mounting	Accelnet	Panel
amplifiers.
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547